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WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
SR 511-18 - VP 7021.00 3039.11 1436.16 1594986.60 2343747.30 39.443960 -107.824019 Circle (Radius: 50.00)
SR 511-18 - PBHL 10306.00 3039.11 1436.16 1594986.60 2343747.30 39.443960 -107.824019 Point

Plan: Plan 1 (SR 511-18/Wellbore #1)

Created By: Chase Chambers Date: 12:47, April 19 2022

Project: Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)
Site: S. Leverich 13-09 Pad

Well: SR 511-18
Wellbore: Wellbore #1

Design: Plan 1
Latitude: 39.435617

Longitude: -107.829105
Ground Level: 8007.00

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)

REFERENCE INFORMATION

Co-ordinate (N/E) Reference: Well SR 511-18 - Slot (B09) SR 511-18, True North
Vertical (TVD) Reference: KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)

Section (VS) Reference: Slot - (B09) SR 511-18(0.00N, 0.00E)
Measured Depth Reference: KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)

Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
0.00 0.00 U__WSCH

4111.00 4742.70 G_SAND
4611.00 5344.46 FRUN
6031.00 6939.50 L__WSCH
6431.00 7348.56 OCRK
7021.00 7940.93 TGAS
7021.00 7940.93 U__MVRD
9077.00 9996.93 CMEO
9956.00 10875.93 RLNS

10306.00 11225.93 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.97°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51175.3nT

Dip Angle: 65.43°
Date: 8/4/2021

Model: HDGM2021

T
M

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00
416.67 5.00 5.00 416.46 7.24 0.63 6.82 7.27 Start DLS 3.00 TFO 23.67

1389.21 33.81 25.60 1324.62 299.83 123.90 324.03 325.35 Start 4297.73 hold at 1389.21 MD
5686.94 33.81 25.60 4895.56 2456.55 1157.09 2715.42 2716.78 Start Drop -1.50
7940.93 0.00 0.00 7021.00 3039.11 1436.16 3361.37 3362.73 Start 3285.00 hold at 7940.93 MD

11225.93 0.00 0.00 10306.00 3039.11 1436.16 3361.37 3362.73 TD at 11225.93
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WELL DETAILS: SR 511-18

Ground Elev: 8007.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1591985.30 2342233.70 39.435617 -107.829105 (B09) SR 511-18

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1100.00 1129.83 9 5/8" Surface Casing 9-5/8
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KLX Well Planning Report

15 February, 2022

Plan: Plan 1

Terra Energy Partners, LLP
Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)

S. Leverich 13-09 Pad

SR 511-18 - Slot (B09) SR 511-18

Wellbore #1



Well Planning Report

Well SR 511-18 - Slot (B09) SR 511-18Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)TVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:S. Leverich 13-09 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 511-18Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

S. Leverich 13-09 Pad

Map

-1.47 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,591,962.80 usft

2,342,185.30 usft

0.00 usft

39.435551

-107.829274

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

SR 511-18 - Slot (B09) SR 511-18

1,591,985.30 usft

2,342,233.70 usft

8,007.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.435617

-107.829105

23.73 usft

47.81 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM2021 8/4/2021 8.97 65.43 51,175.30000000

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan 1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

25.290.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00250.000.000.00250.00

5.000.003.003.000.637.24416.465.005.00416.67

23.672.122.963.00123.90299.831,324.6225.6033.811,389.21

0.000.000.000.001,157.092,456.554,895.5625.6033.815,686.94

180.000.00-1.501.501,436.163,039.117,021.000.000.007,940.93 SR 511-18 - VP

0.000.000.000.001,436.163,039.1110,306.000.000.0011,225.93 SR 511-18 - PBHL

2/15/2022  9:14:34AM COMPASS 5000.15 Build 91D Page 2



Well Planning Report

Well SR 511-18 - Slot (B09) SR 511-18Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)TVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:S. Leverich 13-09 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 511-18Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

U__WSCH

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 1.50 5.00 299.99 0.61 3.000.65 0.06 3.00 0.00

400.00 4.50 5.00 399.85 5.52 3.005.87 0.51 3.00 0.00

Start DLS 3.00 TFO 23.67

416.67 5.00 5.00 416.46 6.82 3.007.24 0.63 3.00 0.00

500.00 7.36 12.86 499.30 15.44 3.0016.06 2.14 2.83 9.43

600.00 10.28 17.46 598.11 30.53 3.0030.82 6.24 2.92 4.60

700.00 13.23 20.03 696.00 50.77 3.0050.08 12.84 2.95 2.57

800.00 16.20 21.67 792.71 76.09 3.0073.81 21.91 2.97 1.64

900.00 19.18 22.82 887.97 106.44 3.00101.92 33.44 2.98 1.14

1,000.00 22.17 23.66 981.52 141.71 3.00134.35 47.38 2.99 0.85

1,100.00 25.16 24.32 1,073.10 181.83 3.00171.01 63.71 2.99 0.65

9 5/8" Surface Casing

1,129.83 26.05 24.49 1,100.00 194.72 3.00182.74 69.04 2.99 0.56

1,200.00 28.15 24.84 1,162.47 226.68 3.00211.79 82.38 2.99 0.51

1,300.00 31.14 25.27 1,249.37 276.13 3.00256.58 103.33 2.99 0.43

Start 4297.73 hold at 1389.21 MD

1,389.21 33.81 25.60 1,324.62 324.03 3.00299.83 123.90 2.99 0.36

1,400.00 33.81 25.60 1,333.59 330.03 0.00305.25 126.50 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 33.81 25.60 1,416.68 385.68 0.00355.43 150.54 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 33.81 25.60 1,499.77 441.32 0.00405.61 174.58 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 33.81 25.60 1,582.86 496.96 0.00455.80 198.62 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 33.81 25.60 1,665.94 552.60 0.00505.98 222.66 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 33.81 25.60 1,749.03 608.25 0.00556.16 246.70 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 33.81 25.60 1,832.12 663.89 0.00606.35 270.74 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 33.81 25.60 1,915.21 719.53 0.00656.53 294.78 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 33.81 25.60 1,998.30 775.18 0.00706.71 318.82 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 33.81 25.60 2,081.39 830.82 0.00756.89 342.86 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 33.81 25.60 2,164.48 886.46 0.00807.08 366.90 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 33.81 25.60 2,247.57 942.11 0.00857.26 390.94 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 33.81 25.60 2,330.66 997.75 0.00907.44 414.98 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 33.81 25.60 2,413.74 1,053.39 0.00957.63 439.02 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 33.81 25.60 2,496.83 1,109.04 0.001,007.81 463.06 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 33.81 25.60 2,579.92 1,164.68 0.001,057.99 487.10 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 33.81 25.60 2,663.01 1,220.32 0.001,108.17 511.14 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 33.81 25.60 2,746.10 1,275.96 0.001,158.36 535.18 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 33.81 25.60 2,829.19 1,331.61 0.001,208.54 559.22 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 33.81 25.60 2,912.28 1,387.25 0.001,258.72 583.26 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 33.81 25.60 2,995.37 1,442.89 0.001,308.90 607.30 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 33.81 25.60 3,078.46 1,498.54 0.001,359.09 631.34 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 33.81 25.60 3,161.54 1,554.18 0.001,409.27 655.38 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 33.81 25.60 3,244.63 1,609.82 0.001,459.45 679.42 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 33.81 25.60 3,327.72 1,665.47 0.001,509.64 703.46 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 33.81 25.60 3,410.81 1,721.11 0.001,559.82 727.50 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 33.81 25.60 3,493.90 1,776.75 0.001,610.00 751.54 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 33.81 25.60 3,576.99 1,832.40 0.001,660.18 775.58 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 33.81 25.60 3,660.08 1,888.04 0.001,710.37 799.62 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 33.81 25.60 3,743.17 1,943.68 0.001,760.55 823.66 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 33.81 25.60 3,826.26 1,999.32 0.001,810.73 847.70 0.00 0.00
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Well Planning Report

Well SR 511-18 - Slot (B09) SR 511-18Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)TVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:S. Leverich 13-09 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 511-18Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,500.00 33.81 25.60 3,909.34 2,054.97 0.001,860.91 871.74 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 33.81 25.60 3,992.43 2,110.61 0.001,911.10 895.78 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 33.81 25.60 4,075.52 2,166.25 0.001,961.28 919.82 0.00 0.00

G_SAND

4,742.70 33.81 25.60 4,111.00 2,190.01 0.001,982.71 930.09 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 33.81 25.60 4,158.61 2,221.90 0.002,011.46 943.86 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 33.81 25.60 4,241.70 2,277.54 0.002,061.65 967.90 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 33.81 25.60 4,324.79 2,333.18 0.002,111.83 991.94 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 33.81 25.60 4,407.88 2,388.83 0.002,162.01 1,015.98 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 33.81 25.60 4,490.97 2,444.47 0.002,212.19 1,040.02 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 33.81 25.60 4,574.06 2,500.11 0.002,262.38 1,064.06 0.00 0.00

FRUN

5,344.46 33.81 25.60 4,611.00 2,524.85 0.002,284.69 1,074.75 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 33.81 25.60 4,657.14 2,555.76 0.002,312.56 1,088.11 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 33.81 25.60 4,740.23 2,611.40 0.002,362.74 1,112.15 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 33.81 25.60 4,823.32 2,667.04 0.002,412.92 1,136.19 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

5,686.94 33.81 25.60 4,895.56 2,715.42 0.002,456.55 1,157.09 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 33.61 25.60 4,906.42 2,722.67 1.502,463.09 1,160.22 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 32.11 25.60 4,990.42 2,776.93 1.502,512.03 1,183.66 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 30.61 25.60 5,075.80 2,828.97 1.502,558.97 1,206.15 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 29.11 25.60 5,162.52 2,878.77 1.502,603.87 1,227.66 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 27.61 25.60 5,250.51 2,926.27 1.502,646.72 1,248.18 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 26.11 25.60 5,339.72 2,971.46 1.502,687.47 1,267.71 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 24.61 25.60 5,430.08 3,014.29 1.502,726.10 1,286.21 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 23.11 25.60 5,521.53 3,054.75 1.502,762.58 1,303.69 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 21.61 25.60 5,614.00 3,092.79 1.502,796.90 1,320.13 -1.50 0.00

6,600.00 20.11 25.60 5,707.44 3,128.41 1.502,829.02 1,335.52 -1.50 0.00

6,700.00 18.61 25.60 5,801.78 3,161.56 1.502,858.92 1,349.84 -1.50 0.00

6,800.00 17.11 25.60 5,896.96 3,192.24 1.502,886.58 1,363.09 -1.50 0.00

6,900.00 15.61 25.60 5,992.90 3,220.41 1.502,911.99 1,375.26 -1.50 0.00

L__WSCH

6,939.50 15.02 25.60 6,031.00 3,230.84 1.502,921.40 1,379.77 -1.50 0.00

7,000.00 14.11 25.60 6,089.55 3,246.06 1.502,935.12 1,386.35 -1.50 0.00

7,100.00 12.61 25.60 6,186.84 3,269.17 1.502,955.97 1,396.33 -1.50 0.00

7,200.00 11.11 25.60 6,284.71 3,289.73 1.502,974.51 1,405.21 -1.50 0.00

7,300.00 9.61 25.60 6,383.07 3,307.72 1.502,990.73 1,412.99 -1.50 0.00

OCRK

7,348.56 8.89 25.60 6,431.00 3,315.53 1.502,997.77 1,416.36 -1.50 0.00

7,400.00 8.11 25.60 6,481.87 3,323.13 1.503,004.63 1,419.64 -1.50 0.00

7,500.00 6.61 25.60 6,581.05 3,335.95 1.503,016.19 1,425.18 -1.50 0.00

7,600.00 5.11 25.60 6,680.52 3,346.16 1.503,025.40 1,429.59 -1.50 0.00

7,700.00 3.61 25.60 6,780.23 3,353.77 1.503,032.26 1,432.88 -1.50 0.00

7,800.00 2.11 25.60 6,880.10 3,358.77 1.503,036.77 1,435.04 -1.50 0.00

7,900.00 0.61 25.60 6,980.07 3,361.15 1.503,038.92 1,436.07 -1.50 0.00

Start 3285.00 hold at 7940.93 MD - U__MVRD - TGAS

7,940.93 0.00 0.00 7,021.00 3,361.37 1.503,039.11 1,436.16 -1.50 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,080.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,180.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,280.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,380.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,480.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,580.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

2/15/2022  9:14:34AM COMPASS 5000.15 Build 91D Page 4



Well Planning Report

Well SR 511-18 - Slot (B09) SR 511-18Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)TVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:S. Leverich 13-09 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 511-18Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,680.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,780.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,880.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,980.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,080.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,180.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,280.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,380.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,480.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,580.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,680.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,780.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,880.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,980.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,996.93 0.00 0.00 9,077.00 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,080.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,180.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,280.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,380.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,480.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,580.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,680.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,780.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,880.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

RLNS

10,875.93 0.00 0.00 9,956.00 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,980.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,080.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 0.00 0.00 10,180.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 0.00 0.00 10,280.07 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

TD at 11225.93 - TD

11,225.93 0.00 0.00 10,306.00 3,361.37 0.003,039.11 1,436.16 0.00 0.00

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

SR 511-18 - VP 7,021.00 1,594,986.60 2,343,747.303,039.11 1,436.160.00 0.00 39.443960 -107.824020

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

SR 511-18 - PBHL 10,306.00 1,594,986.60 2,343,747.303,039.11 1,436.160.00 0.00 39.443960 -107.824020

- plan hits target center
- Point
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Well Planning Report

Well SR 511-18 - Slot (B09) SR 511-18Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)TVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB=30' @ 8037.00usft (H&P #329)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:S. Leverich 13-09 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 511-18Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Surface Casing1,100.001,129.83 9-5/8 12-1/4

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

0.00 U__WSCH 0.000.00

4,742.70 G_SAND4,111.00

5,344.46 FRUN4,611.00

6,939.50 L__WSCH6,031.00

7,348.56 OCRK6,431.00

7,940.93 U__MVRD7,021.00

7,940.93 TGAS7,021.00

9,996.93 CMEO9,077.00

10,875.93 RLNS9,956.00

11,225.93 TD 0.0010,306.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

416.67 416.46 7.24 0.63 Start DLS 3.00 TFO 23.67

1,389.21 1,324.62 299.83 123.90 Start 4297.73 hold at 1389.21 MD

5,686.94 4,895.56 2,456.55 1,157.09 Start Drop -1.50

7,940.93 7,021.00 3,039.11 1,436.16 Start 3285.00 hold at 7940.93 MD

11,225.93 10,306.00 3,039.11 1,436.16 TD at 11225.93
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